
Religious School Calendar Dates 2022-2023

September
Friday, September 2 - PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Sunday, September 11 New Student Day 9:15 am-10:15 am
Tuesday, September 13 1st Day Tuesday 4:15-6 pm
Wednesday, September 14 1st Day Wednesday 4:15-6 pm & 7th Grade 6:15-8:00pm
Sunday, September 18 1st Full Sunday 9:15-11:00 am
Tuesday, September 20 1st Night of TNL 6:15-7:45 pm
Sunday-Tuesday- September 25-27 - No RS for Rosh Hashanah

October
Tuesday-Wednesday - October 4-5 - No RS for Yom Kippur
Friday, October 7 - PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Sunday, October 9 - No RS for Columbus Day
Tuesday, October 11- Justice League and Tuesday Night Live High Holy Day
Food Sorting 6:15-7:45 pm
Sunday, October 16 - Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday-Wednesday- October 23, 25, 26 - Open House for Religious School

November
Friday, November 4- PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Sunday, November 6 - Seeing the World Through Jewish Eyes: Introduction to Judaism
for Parents 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, November 13- Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, November 20- Justice League 11:30 am -12:30 pm
Thursday-Sunday, November 23-27 - No RS Thanksgiving
Tuesday or Wednesday, November 29 or 30 - 3rd and 4th Grade PACT* 4:30-6:00 pm

December
Friday, December 2- PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Friday, December 2- 7th Grade Shabbat Service 7:30 pm
Sunday, December 4- 3rd and 4th Grade PACT* 9:30-11:00 am
Sunday, December 11- Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, December 11- Justice League 11:30 am-12:00 pm
Tuesday or Wednesday, December 13 or 14- 6th Grade PACT* 4:30-6:00 pm
December 25- Jan 1 No Religious School

*Parent and Children Together (PACT) Workshop



January
Friday, January 6- PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Friday, January 6- 5th and 6th Grade Shabbat Service 7:30 pm
Sunday, January 8 - Seeing the World Through Jewish Eyes: Introduction to Judaism for
Parents 9:30-10:30 am
Tuesday or Wednesday, January 10 or 11- 5th Grade PACT* 4:30-6:00 pm
January 15- No RS MLK Day
Sunday, January 22- Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, January 22- Justice League 11:30 am -12:30 pm
Friday, January 27- Monday, January 30 - Confirmation Trip to Washington, DC

February
Friday, February 3 - PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Friday, February 3 - 3rd and 4th Grade Shabbat Service 7:30 pm
Sunday, February 12 - Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, February 12- Justice League 11:30 am-12:30 pm
February 19-26 - No RS February Break

March
Friday, March 3 - PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Sunday, March 5 - Purim Carnival 9:30 am
Sunday, March 12 - Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Friday, March 17- K, 1, 2 Shabbat Service 7:30 pm
Sunday, March 19 - Seeing the World Through Jewish Eyes: Introduction to Judaism for
Parents 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, March 19 - Justice League 11:30 am - 12:30 pm

April
April 5-16 No RS for Passover
Sunday, April 23 - Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, April 23 - Justice League 11:30 am -12:30 pm
Sunday, April 30 - Seeing the World Through Jewish Eyes: Introduction to Judaism for
Parents 9:30-10:30 am

May
Wednesday, May 3- 7th Grade Moving Up 6:30 pm & Last day of 7th Grade
Friday, May 5 - PJs and Prayer 6:00 pm
Sunday, May 14 - Circle Time 9:30-10:30 am
Sunday, May 14 - Justice League 11:30 am-12:30 pm
Tuesday, May 16- Last Day of Tuesday RS and TNL
Wednesday, May 17 - Last Day of Wednesday RS
Sunday, May 21- Last Day of Sunday RS


